-
T

Symbol

Nazwa

llosé

Lp.

Symbol

Nazwa

llosé

7011220000

Screw M6x40 UNI 5737

N

63

7250740000

Pressureswitch

9100010470

Joint

65

7081140000

Joint1/4"

7458340000

Plate

66

7110300000

Pressure gauge

9100010210

Filtering element

67

7100640000

Pressure reducer

7210430000

Intake filter

68

7130570000

Quickcoupler

7012100000

Screw 93.9x16"B"UNI6954

69

7024140000

Nut 3/8G

9100010190

START valve

70

7110240000

Pressure gauge

9101410070

Head

71

7023040000

Lockingnut

9101410080

O-Ring gasket

72

7081090000

Joint 1/4"

—
olo|o|[~N|o|a| N w[N]| =]

9100010240

Valveplate

100

7459480000

Set Plates/Valves

—_
—_

9100010080

Gasket

101

4190330000

Set Conrod/Piston

RN
N

9100010370

Valve

102

4082380000

Set of Gaskets

[EL UL QUL QUL QLY JELY UL JELY QUL JELY QUL 5N

RN
w

9101410090

Gasket

—
N

9101410060

Cylinder

RN
[$)]

7020070000

Nut M8 UNI5587

—
(o))

7078150000

Gasket

—_
~

4080010000

Pistonrings Kit

RN
(o]

9100580050

Piston

N
[<e]

9100580090

Piston pin

N
o

9100010480

Seeger

N
=

5050150008

Conrod

N
N

9101410030

Cover

N
w

7060200000

Bearing 6204

N
S

9101410150

Cranckshaft with Rotor

N
[¢)]

9101410050

Counter weight

N
(o))

9100030090

Rear schroud

N
~

9100010170

Oil dipstick

N
o

9101410020

Carter cover

N
[{e]

7011480000

Screw M6x12 UNI 5739

w
o

7012240000

Screw M5x15

w
e

9700000016

O-Ring 4437 (110,7x3,53)

w
N

9100270150

Oil seal

w
w

9101410010

Cranckcase

w
~

9100010050

Stud bolt

w
[6)]

9101410130

Motor V230-50/1

w
(o))

7060010000

Bearing 6203 ZZ QE6

w
~

7310590000

Capacitor 25 uF

w
o

7020240000

Nut M8 esag.

w
[{e]

7012290000

Screw M5x20 TAP-TITE

N
o

9100010060

Tension rod

N
—

9100010200

Fan

N
N

7013060000

Screw M4x8 TAP

(&)
o

5153950008

Tank CE

(6]
N

7041070000

Olive

()]
N

7360020000

Rubber

(6)]
w

7130160000

Discharge tap 3/8"G

o
N

7260160000

Wheel

($)]
[4)]

7018290000

Pivot

(&)
(0]

7329070000

Infeed cable

()]
~

7020080000

Nut M10

()]
(o]

7090030000

Plug 1/2"G

(o)
o]

7190180000

Nonreturn valve

(0]
o

7230010000

Rilsan hose

(o))
—

9700000342

Infeedhose @10

(0]
N

7192020000

Safety valve

Sy UL QUL Y pUEY pEEY N G ) RSN B G §,0] [FEN § Q] EEN pEEY pIEEY DEEY § ) JF . LY QUL QUL JELY (] EEY QIEY PILY PELY PILY UL DELY QUL QIS QUL QELY QUL QELY |} (] N5\ IS DIEY PEEY § Q) N pEEY § Q) PEEY N Q]| QUL QLY QIS JELY BIEY § O] JEEN PEEN




